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HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 
HAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUSHAZARDSAUS HAZARDSAUS 

Hazards
Australasia 2026

Chemeca2026
Innovate.
Integrate.
Impact.

Chemeca2026
Innovate. Integrate. Impact.

Chemeca2026
Innovate. Integrate. Impact.

Chemeca2026
Innovate. Integrate. Impact.

Chemeca2026
Innovate. Integrate. Impact.

Chemeca2026
Innovate. Integrate. Impact.

Chemeca2026
Innovate.
Integrate.
Impact.

Chemeca2026
Innovate. Integrate. Impact.

Chemeca2026
Innovate. Integrate. Impact.

Chemeca2026
Innovate. Integrate. Impact.

Chemeca2026
Innovate. Integrate. Impact.

Chemeca2026
Innovate. Integrate. Impact.



www.chemeca.org



Invitation to sponsor Chemeca 2026 
and Hazards Australasia

We’re excited to announce that Chemeca 2026 and Hazards Australasia will co-locate again in 
Melbourne, Victoria.

Chemeca and Hazards Australasia will be held at Marvel Stadium, from 28–30 September 2026.

We warmly invite you to participate, engage, and shape the future of our industry through this exciting 
event.

The theme for the 2026 conference is Innovate. Integrate. Impact. providing a broad platform to inspire 
progress through bold ideas, seamless collaboration, and meaningful outcomes. It reflects our shared 
commitment to shaping the future of chemical engineering and related industries by fostering innovation, 
connecting people and disciplines, and delivering real-world impact. 

This event will bring together regional and international professionals from the chemical engineering and 
process safety sectors. It presents a valuable opportunity to engage with peers, exchange knowledge, and 
contribute to the advancement of the industry.

About Chemeca
Chemeca is the annual conference for the chemical and process engineering community across Australia 
and New Zealand. It brings together engineers, industrial chemists, and academics to explore emerging 
developments, share insights, and celebrate excellence within the profession.

About Hazards Australasia
Hazards Australasia is a leading process safety conference that promotes best practices, shares recent 
advancements, and reflects on lessons learned. It fosters a culture of continuous improvement in safety 
performance and attracts practitioners from across Australasia and beyond.
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Benefits of  Sponsorship
Sponsoring or exhibiting at Chemeca 2026 and Hazards Australasia offers extensive 
brand exposure to a diverse and influential audience, including:

	 Chemical and process engineers

 	 Industrial chemists

 	 Academics and students

 	 Professionals from sectors such as oil and gas, manufacturing, mining, utilities, 
	 and food and beverage

Key benefits include:

 	 Prominent branding across event materials and venues

 	 Direct engagement with decision-makers and emerging professionals

 	 Opportunities to showcase products, services, and innovations

 	 Association with two of the most respected conferences in the region

Event Highlights
 	 Joint plenary sessions, and an exciting social program

 	 Two and a half days of programming across five streams

 	 Conference dinner, featuring the Awards of Excellence in Chemical Engineering

We invite you to participate in this important event and support the continued growth and 
innovation of our industry. Sponsorship packages are outlined in this prospectus or if you 
would like to discuss tailored partnership options, please contact: chemeca@icheme.org 
or  hazardsaus@icheme.org

We look forward to collaborating with you in 2026.

Liz Hallifax and Kathryn Mumford

Conference Co-Chairs

www.chemeca.org





What is Chemeca?
Chemeca is an annual conference for the Australian and New Zealand community of 
chemical and process engineers and industrial chemists who come together to discuss 
latest developments in the field, share industry knowledge, recognise outstanding 
achievement, and share experiences and insights that help the industry to grow. 

Chemeca 2026 themes are:
 Energy and catalysis

 Circular economy

 Artificial intelligence

 Manufacturing

 Bioprocessing (including food and drink)

 Resources

 Education

 Diversity, equity and inclusion

 Sustainability

 Water

 Health and biomedicine

 Critical minerals

 Governance and policy

 Entrepreneurship, leadership and management
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What is Hazards Australasia?
Hazards Australasia is a leading process safety conference. It shares best practice, latest 
developments and lessons learned in process safety, promoting a continuous focus on 
improving process safety performance. It will bring together process safety practitioners 
from Australia, New Zealand and beyond.

Themes for Hazards Australasia
 Identifying and embedding good practice in major hazards 
	 management

 The role of executive leadership in managing major hazards

 Understanding and managing the challenges and hazard 
	 implications of new technologies and applications

 Identifying further opportunities for sharing and learning across industries 
	 and sectors. haring and learning across industries and sectors.
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Who will attend Chemeca 2026 and 
Hazards Australasia?
The Chemeca conference will interest all those who contribute to the advancement of 
technology and the process industries including engineers, scientists, manufacturers, 
suppliers, and service professionals. Hazards Australasia will attract process safety and 
loss prevention professionals to connect with their peers, build networks and renew their 
focus on good process safety practice.

Location
Australia
New Zealand
Asia
Europe and Americas

Location

organisation

industry

job level

5131  45
2380  21
1069  10
1037  9
988  8
421  4
322  3

11348

Location

organisation

industry

job level

5131  45
2380  21
1069  10
1037  9
988  8
421  4
322  3

11348

Job level/type
Managers
Professor/Lecturer/Academia
Senior/Lead/Principal Engineer
PHD Students
Director/CEO/Vice President

www.chemeca.org



Why Sponsor or exhibit at Chemeca 
and Hazards Australasia in 2026?
Sponsoring or exhibiting at Chemeca 2026 and Hazards Australasia can help you 
generate new business leads, raise brand awareness, demonstrate your commitment to 
process safety good practice and/or provide a cost effective, time-effective way to catch-
up with clients and contacts.

Key benefits of  sponsoring: 
Brand exposure among a diverse audience of scientists and engineers including 
(but not limited to)

 Process and Process Safety Engineers

 Senior lecturers, Professors and Heads of School

 National Managers

 Principal Consultants

 Vice Presidents

 Undergraduate and PHD Students

 Researchers

Establish relationships with potential clients from industries such as:

 Oil and Gas

 Mining

 Chemical

 Manufacturing

 Utilities

 Food and Beverage

 Major Universities across Australia and New Zealand

 An opportunity to promote your products or services - particularly if you work or 
	 support the field of process-related industries

 Assurance that you are partnering with organisations experienced in hosting well 
	 organised, well-attended events that attract national and international interest; and

 The opportunity to align your brand with a conference that will further the agenda for 
	 chemical and process engineering in Australia and New Zealand and to align with the 
	 peak bodies representing the profession.

By partnering with us for Chemeca 2026 and Hazards 
Australasia, your company will have exposure via our 
marketing activities including: 

Multiple direct event communication sent to members and non-members across 
Asia-Pacific (upwards of 8000 per commination) via our:	

 Weekly email communication bulletins

 Regular social media posts across all channels 

 Direct emails



There is also opportunity to feature your logo in advertisements across:

The Chemical Engineer Magazine which reaches more than 30,000 process and chemical engineers worldwide. 

Process engineers 

Managers including plant and operations managers 

Professors, lecturers and heads of department

Safety and process safety engineers 

Consultants

Chemical engineers

CEOs, MDs, and company directors

5,131 

2,380  

1,069 

1,037

 988 

421

322

Readers by job title  *

*This data is taken from IChemE’s membership database, showing the most popular job titles listed by members

www.chemeca.org



And an even wider reach to our global audience with:

Over 180,000 social media followers across three platforms (LinkedIn, Facebook and Instagram).

Over 30,000 website views.

Number of readers by sectors in which they work  

Many of our readers report working across multiple sectors:

Plant equipment & instrumentation

Energy and power

Safety

Chemicals 

Water and wastewater 

Refining

Consulting 

Petrochemicals 

Contracting

Waste 

Industrial gases 

Oil and gas

Pharmaceuticals and healthcare 

Academia and education

Food and drink

Nuclear

Finance 

Mining, metals and minerals 

Forestry

Consumer products

Defence

14,537 

13,176 

13,029 

11,512 

9,040 

9,004 

8,675 

7,991 

7,656 

7,200 

6,599 

6,042 

5,865 

4,996 

4,921 

2,982 

2,952 

2,814 

1,577 

1,310 

672



Conference Sponsors

Conference Partner $25,000 (excl. GST) 2 opportunities available

Hackathon Sponsor Exclusive opportunity

Gold Sponsor $ 18,000 (excl. GST) 3 opportunities available

Silver Sponsor $ 12,000 (excl. GST) 3 opportunities available

Bronze Sponsor $ 10,000 (excl. GST) Limited opportunities available

Networking Sponsors

Conference Dinner Sponsor $20,000 (excl. GST) Exclusive opportunity

Welcome Reception Sponsor Exclusive opportunity

Poster Zone Sponsor $ 6,000 (excl. GST) Exclusive opportunity

Lunch Sponsor $ 4.000 (excl. GST) 2 opportunities available

Coffee Cart Sponsor Exclusive opportunity

Conference Materials

Name badge and lanyard Sponsor $ 6,000 (excl. GST) Exclusive opportunity

Proceedings Sponsor $ 4,000 (excl. GST) Exclusive opportunity

Exhibition

Single Exhibition Booth (3mx2m) $ 4,000 (excl. GST) Limited opportunities available

Program Sponsors

Conference App Sponsor $6,000 (excl. GST) Exclusive opportunity

Plenary Speaker  Sponsor $ 5,000 (excl. GST) Subject to program availability

Technical Session Sponsor $ 4,000 (excl. GST) Subject to program availability

Overview  

Something for everyone
There are varying levels of sponsorship available that provide the opportunity to promote your organisation 
and/or products. Customised sponsorship and partnership opportunities are available upon request. Please 
contact chemeca@icheme.org or hazardsaus@icheme.org for more information. 

Below is a summary of the packages available for Chemeca 2026 and Hazards Australasia.

Prices listed are in Australian Dollars and exclusive of GST. 

www.chemeca.org



Chemeca Conference Partner	 (sole status)
Hazards Conference Partner	 (sole status)  
$25,000 AUD (excl. GST)

Partner with Chemeca or Hazards Australasia, two well-established conferences in 
Australasia for chemical engineers, industrial chemists, academics and scientists from 
Australia, New Zealand and across the globe. Align your brand with a conference that 
will further the agenda in Australia and New Zealand and to align with some of the peak 
bodies representing the profession. 

Sponsorship package includes: 

 5 complimentary registrations to the conference, dinner, and networking events

 2 reserved seats at a VIP table at the conference dinner (reserved seats to be chosen
from included complimentary registrations or additional registrations/dinner tickets
purchased by sponsor)

 Verbal recognition as a Conference Partner during the conference and social
functions.

 Opportunity for a company representative to give a (5) minute speech during the
conference program (timing to be advised by the organising committee)

 Opportunity to sponsor a technical session in the conference program and have
a company representative chair that session (subject to approval by the organising
committee)

 Double booth space (6m x 2m) in the exhibition area

 2 push notifications promoting your company during the conference
(Sent to delegates via the conference app)

 Option to include 1 full page advertisement in the conference proceedings

 Option to include digital promotional material in the conference app
(linked to your exhibition profile)

 Opportunity to provide branded notepads and/or pens for delegates
(at sponsor’s own cost)

 Company logo featured on all onsite conference signage and promotional materials

 Company logo and synopsis featured on the conference website

 Company logo and synopsis listed on the conference app

 Company logo featured in the conference proceedings

Conference Sponsors
(all prices are in Australian dollars and exclude GST)



Gold sponsor  (3 opportunities)
$18,000 AUD (excl. GST) 

Sponsorship package includes: 

 4 complimentary registrations to the conference, dinner, and networking events

 2 reserved seats at a VIP table at the conference dinner (reserved seats to be chosen
from included complimentary registrations or additional registrations/dinner tickets
purchased by sponsor)

 Verbal recognition as a Gold Sponsor during the conference and networking events

 Single booth exhibition space (3m x 2m) in the exhibition area

 Option to include 1 full page advertisement in the conference proceedings

 Option to include digital promotional material in conference app
(linked to your exhibition profile)

 Company logo and synopsis featured on the conference website

 Company logo and synopsis listed on the conference app

 Company logo featured in the conference proceedings

Hackathon Sponsor (Chemeca only)

The combined Chemeca and Hazards Australasia conference plans to host a student-
led hackathon with a scenario to be fine-tuned with selected hackathon sponsor. The 
sponsor will have the opportunity to set the challenge and review the student submissions. 
Hackathon sponsors have a direct opportunity to meet young engineers who may be perfect 
to join their team.

Sponsorship package includes: 

 4 complimentary registrations to the conference, dinner and networking events

 2 reserved seats at a VIP table at the conference dinner (reserved seats to be chosen
from included complimentary registrations or additional registrations/dinner tickets
purchased by sponsor)

 1 representative from your organisation to join the Hackathon committee, providing the
opportunity to shape the Hackathon problem

 Company logo featured on signage and promotional materials related to the Hackathon

 Option to include 1 full page advertisement in the conference proceedings

 Option to include digital promotional material in the conference app

 One push notification promoting your company sent during the conference

 Company logo and synopsis featured on the conference website

 Company logo and synopsis listed on the conference app

 Company logo featured in the conference proceedings

www.chemeca.org



Silver sponsor (3 opportunities)
$12,000 AUD (excl. GST) 

Sponsorship package includes: 

 3 complimentary registrations to the conference, dinner, and networking
events

 Verbal recognition as Silver Sponsor during conference and social functions

 Option to include digital promotional material in conference app
(linked to your sponsor profile)

 Company logo and synopsis featured on the conference website

 Company logo and synopsis listed on the conference app

 Company logo featured in the conference proceedings

Bronze sponsor (Limited opportunities)
$10,000 AUD (excl. GST) 

Sponsorship package includes: 

 2 complimentary registrations to the conference, dinner, and networking
events

 Verbal recognition as Bronze Sponsor during conference and social functions

 Option to include digital promotional material in conference app
(linked to your sponsor profile)

 Company logo and synopsis featured on the conference website

 Company logo and synopsis listed on the conference app

 Company logo featured in the conference proceedings

Conference Dinner Sponsor (Exclusive opportunity)
$20,000 AUD (excl. GST)

Sponsorship package includes: 

 5 complimentary registrations to the conference, dinner, and networking events

 3 additional tickets to the conference dinner only

 5 reserved seats at a VIP table at the conference dinner (reserved seats to be chosen
from included complimentary registrations or additional registrations/dinner tickets
purchased by sponsor)

 Verbal recognition as the exclusive Dinner Sponsor during the function

 Opportunity for a company representative to give a 2-minute introduction during the
dinner opening

 Company logo displayed on all signage and printed menus at the dinner

 Opportunity to distribute company brochures at the dinner

 Opportunity to provide additional branding, theming or entertainment during the dinner
(at sponsor’s own cost and subject to committee approval)

 Company logo and synopsis featured on the conference website

 Company logo and synopsis listed on the conference app

 Company logo featured in the conference proceedings



Welcome Reception (Exclusive $ AUD 

Sponsorship package includes: 

 2 complimentary registrations to the conference, dinner, and networking events

 2 additional tickets to the Welcome Reception only

 Verbal recognition as Sponsor of the Welcome Reception

 Opportunity for a company representative to give a 2-minute introduction during the
Welcome Reception opening

 Opportunity to distribute company brochures at the Welcome Reception

 Company logo displayed on all signage at the Welcome Reception

 Company logo and synopsis featured on the conference website

 Company logo and synopsis listed on the conference app

 Company logo featured in the conference proceedings

Poster Zone Sponsor (Exclusive opportunity)
$6,000 AUD (excl. GST)

Sponsorship package includes: 

 1 complimentary registration to the conference, dinner, and networking events

 Sponsor name integrated into the official title of the poster area
(e.g., “The [Sponsor Name] Poster Zone”)

 Verbal recognition as the Poster Sponsor

 Sponsor logo featured on the QR voting codes and online voting form for the
People’s Choice poster

 Opportunity to present the Poster Award during the closing plenary session

 Company logo and synopsis featured on the conference website

 Company logo and synopsis listed on the conference app

 Company logo featured in the conference proceedings events

Lunch Sponsor (2 opportunities available)
$4,000 AUD (excl. GST)

Sponsorship package includes: 

 1 complimentary registration to the conference, dinner, and networking events

 Verbal recognition as Sponsor of Networking Lunch on sponsored day
(Tuesday 29 September or Wednesday 30 September)

 1 promotional push notification sent during your sponsored lunch break

 Opportunity to distribute a brochure or flyer during your scheduled lunch

 Company logo and synopsis featured on the conference website

 Company logo and synopsis listed on the conference app

 Company logo featured in the conference proceedings

www.chemeca.org



Coffee Cart Sponsor (Exclusive opportunity)

Sponsorship package includes: 

 1 complimentary registration to the conference, dinner, and networking events

 Your company logo displayed on signage on the coffee cart

 1 promotional push notification sent during the conference acknowledging your support 

 Opportunity to distribute a brochure or flyer at the coffee cart

 Opportunity to provide branded coffee cups or keep cups 
	 (at sponsor’s own cost, subject to approval by the organising committee)

 Company logo and synopsis featured on the conference website

 Company logo and synopsis listed on the conference app

 Company logo featured in the conference proceedings

Conference App (Exclusive opportunity)
$6,000 AUD (excl. GST)

Sponsorship package includes: 

 1 complimentary registration to the conference, dinner, and networking events

 Verbal recognition as the Conference App Sponsor 

 Your company logo displayed in a prominent position on the conference app

 1 push notification sent during the conference, acknowledging your support 

 Company logo and synopsis featured on the conference website

 Company logo and synopsis listed on the conference app

 Company logo featured in the conference proceedings

Plenary Session Sponsor (Subject to program availability)
$5,000 AUD (excl. GST)

Sponsorship package includes: 

 1 complimentary registration to the conference, dinner, and networking events

 Verbal recognition as Plenary Session Sponsor during your allocated session

 Option for a representative to give a 2-minute company introduction and introduce the 
	 Plenary speaker

 Company logo and synopsis featured on the conference website

 Company logo and synopsis listed on the conference app

 Company logo featured in the conference proceedings

Program



Technical Session Sponsor	 (Subject to program availability)
$4,000 AUD (excl. GST)

Sponsorship package includes: 

 1 complimentary registration to conference, dinner, and networking events

 Sponsorship of one technical session in the conference program, with the opportunity to 
	 have a company representative chair the session

 Your company logo listed alongside your sponsored session in the conference program, 
	 session opening slide and lectern sign

 Company logo and synopsis featured on the conference website

 Company logo and synopsis listed on the conference app

 Company logo featured in the conference proceedings

Name Badge and Lanyard Sponsor (Exclusive opportunity)
$6,000 AUD (excl. GST)

Sponsorship package includes: 

 1 complimentary registration to the conference, dinner, and networking events

 Your company logo printed on all name badges and lanyards, which will be distributed 
	 to all delegates at registration and worn for the duration of the conference

 Company logo and synopsis featured on the conference website

 Company logo and synopsis listed on the conference app

 Company logo featured in the conference proceedings

Conference Proceedings Sponsor 
(Exclusive opportunity)
$4,000 AUD (excl. GST)

Sponsorship package includes: 

 1 complimentary registration to the conference, dinner, and networking events

 Your company logo on the front cover of the e-book proceedings, distributed to all 
	 registered delegates 

 Option to include 1 full page advertisement in the conference proceedings

 Company logo and synopsis featured on the conference website

 Company logo and synopsis listed on the conference app

 Company logo featured in the conference proceedings

Conference Materials

www.chemeca.org



For package availability or to make a booking, 
please contact chemeca@icheme.org 

or hazardsaus@icheme.org

Exhibitor Stand 	 (Limited opportunities)
$4,000 AUD (excl. GST)

Sponsorship package includes: 

 1 complimentary registration to the conference, dinner, and networking events

 3m x 2m shell scheme booth including:

		  2.48m high smooth finish walls

		  1 x digitally printed fascia sign per open side, with coloured lettering on white background

		  2 x LED lights per booth

		  1 x 4amp power point per booth

 Access to the lead capture feature and contact exchange in the conference app (details 
	 and instructions made available prior to the conference)

 Option to include digital promotional material in the conference app (linked to your 
	 exhibition profile)

 Company logo and synopsis featured on the conference website

 Company logo and synopsis listed on the conference app

 Company logo featured in the conference proceedings

	 * Booths will be allocated in order of receipt by IChemE and payment must be received in full to 
	 secure your booth placement.

Exhibition



Conference host

Institution of Chemical Engineers (IChemE) 

IChemE advances chemical engineering’s contribution worldwide for the benefit of 
society. We support the development of chemical engineering professionals and provide 
connections to a powerful network of over 32,000 members in more than 100 countries.

We support our members in applying their expertise and experience to make an influential 
contribution to solving major global challenges.

IChemE is the only organisation to award Chartered Chemical Engineer and Professional 
Process Safety Engineer status.

www.icheme.org 

www.chemeca.org




